Teilnehmer
Kozlowska Wiktoria
Galadyk Joanna
Cucer Veronica
Klimenko Olena
Bienemann Katharina
Anders Nadira

Kooji Donja
Dabrowska Magdalena
Ercan Selcan

(Leer)

Deja Marta

Michels Tanja
Skoryna Joanna
Gesamtergebnis

145
132
121
117
90
88
12
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705

Qyision 3 gl Cip

Summe von Gel-Tip Summe von Modelnr

332
321
309
327
306
300
330
314
343

317
334
341
3874



